@
CWBERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
L TOWNSHIPs ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _18-04-14

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection a Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
a Payment Ratification Change order
Contract Number _ 18-04 Request No. _ CO-2

Contract Name Fire Station Expansion - Renovations — Electrical Construction

Contractor _ McCurley Houston Electric. Inc. Amount of request _$34.949.71

Description: Add — (3) quad receptacle $832.27; additional work on elevator $1,574.54; elevator
sump pump panel $2,030.75; main sump pump $1,631.86; coax/phone wiring, data $11,373.84; move
attic fan $1,217.24; reprogramming fire alarm $776.00; extra light at basement elevator $458.00;
additional switch for under counter lights $466.65; relocate CU #1 $1,506.51; add exit & egress
$315.00; 2 receptacles/circuits $1,290.57; outdoor receptacle $389.62; fur wall extend switch
$4,761.30; receptacle at elevator $282.40; reset & power to CO2 sensors $550.95; main breaker
changes $387.03; power for new VAV $214.57; run trap power $629.19; move outlets $4,261.42.

Original contract amount $ 269,300.00
Approved change order(s) $ 9,657.50
Requested Change Order(s) $ 34,949.71
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 313,907.21
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $
%‘*‘—1-.:—_:,‘___
10/25/19
Jason M., Kratsas, P.E. Date

Director, Engineering

LABOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\FIRE STATION EXPANSION-RENOVATIONS\18-
04 ELECTRICALV\ACTION.14.CO-2.DOCX



